
REVISED: 5/3/2022 

2021-2022 New Kent School Board Dates 

No July Meeting 
Monday, July 12, 2021 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, August 9, 2021 6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Monday, August 23, 2021 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, Sept. 13, 2021 6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Monday, September 27, 2021 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, October 11, 2021 6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Monday, October 25, 2021 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, November 8, 2021  6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Monday, November 22, 2021 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, Dec. 6, 2021 6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Monday, December 20, 2021 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, January 10, 2022 6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Monday, January 24, 2022 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, February 7, 2022 6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 6:00PM Work Session** 
Monday, March 7, 2022 6:00PM Regular Meeting 
Monday, March 21, 2022 6:00PM Work Session* 
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 6:00PM Regular Meeting*** 
Monday, April 25, 2022 6:00PM Work Session* 
Monday, May 9, 2022 6:00PM Regular Meeting**** 
Monday, May 23, 2022 6:00PM Work Session* 

Monday, June 6, 2022 7:00PM 
Regular Meeting 
At NKHS to accommodate  
Retiree Reception 

Monday, June 20, 2022 6:00PM Work Session* 
 

Please note that both the Regular Monthly Meetings and Work Sessions begin at 6:00PM 
(Closed Session will begin at 5:00PM or before the scheduled 6:00PM meeting) 

* Work Sessions will be held on an as needed basis 

** Please note Tuesday, February 22nd meeting date due to President’s Day 

*** Please note Tuesday, April 12th meeting date due to Spring Break  

****Please note Monday, May 9th meeting time change-Closed Session will be held 

immediately following the Regular Meeting due to Teacher of the Year Reception being 

held at 5:00PM 


